’ Redexim

oo

Verti®-Comb 1800

The Verti-Comb 1800 has a combination of brushes arranged in
multiple directions on the machine to give superior performance on
range of surface types. The bristles work into the carpet pile to agitate
infill & erect flat pile quickly. Available with a range of options to suit
many applications

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working speed (km h)

Max. Working speed (mph)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Min. Tractor HP required

Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (Ibs)
Max. capacity ( m2 hr)

Max. capacity (ft2 hr)

Required connections

Three-point hitch

Type of brush

© 2025 Redexim https://www.redexim.com/products/verti-comb-1800/

S0001630

1.8

70.9

12

7.5

150

331

30

500

1102

21600

232500

1 x Double-acting valve
3-point CAT 1-2
Towed brushes



