

Verti®-Comb 1800

The Verti-Comb 1800 has a combination of brushes arranged in multiple directions on the machine to give superior performance on range of surface types. The bristles work into the carpet pile to agitate infill & erect flat pile quickly. Available with a range of options to suit many applications



Specifications

SKU	S0001630
Working width (m)	1.8
Working width (inch)	70.9
Max. Working speed (km h)	12
Max. Working speed (mph)	7.5
Weight (kg)	150
Weight (lbs)	331
Min. Tractor HP required	30
Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)	500
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (lbs)	1102
Max. capacity (m ² hr)	21600
Max. capacity (ft ² hr)	232500
Required connections	1 x Double-acting valve
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 1-2
Type of brush	Towed brushes